
Perinatal Nurse 
Managers, Nurse 
Educators and all 
Perinatal  Nurses: 
Labor and Delivery, 
Mom Baby, & NICU

WHO SHOULD 
ATTEND?  

Annual AWHONN 
Wisconsin Conference
April 6, 2025 (preconference), April 7, 2025 

Lisa Miller, 
CNM, JD, RN

TOPICS:  Advanced Fetal 
monitoring that would include 
a medico-legal case study, an 
audience quiz, a FHR tracings 
practicum and information 
updates on Category 2 
management and uterine 
activity/oxytocin use.

Stephanie Good 
Pregnancy Complicated by Substance
 Use Disorder: My lived experience

Greg Durkin 
Professional Joy: Reconnecting with 
Meaning and Purpose

Brenda White 
Babies Gone Too Soon Inc.

EVENT

HOTEL INFORMATION:
The Ingleside Hotel
2810 Golf Road
Pewaukee, WI 53072

•  Rate: $109/night Saturday 4/5 and Sunday 4/6
•  Reservations: Guests may call 262-547-0201 and identify themselves with 
   AWHONN WI Annual Conference
•  Reservations received on or after 3/28/25 will be provided on a space available basis 
   at BAR (Best Available Rate)
•  A direct booking link for online reservations may be provided upon request
•  The Ingleside Hotel does not guarantee specific room type availability. Requests will be    
   accommodated to the best of the Hotel’s ability. 
•  Rates do not include access to the Springs Water Park. Water park passes may be added for an 
   additional $60.00 per night, per room. (includes Resort Fee)
•  All rates are subject to prevailing city and state taxes (currently 13% and are subject to change).
•  A charge of $10.00 per adult will be added for triple and quad occupancy.

REGISTRATION

AGENDA

SPEAKERS

VENUE

       
One-day    $175.00      $150.00       $50.00
Two-day    $225.00      $200.00       $75.00

   Non-Member    AWHONN      Student  
   Rate      Member Rate     Rate      

“Bellin Health is an approved provider of nursing 
continuing professional development by the Wisconsin 
Nurses Association, an accredited approver by the 
American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Commission 
on Accreditation. 

Bellin Health is the provider of nursing contact hours, 
jointly provided with the Association of Women’s 
Health Obstetrics and Neonatal Nurses (AWHONN).”

GUEST SPEAKER
PRE-CON & KEYNOTE 



Registration & Breakfast

Lisa Miller

Break/Vendors

Lisa Miller

Lunch/Vendors

Lisa Miller

Network/Vendor

SUNDAY, APRIL 6
DAY 1: LISA MILLER, PRE-CON

CONFERENCE AGENDA

7:30-8:00 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

MONDAY, APRIL 7
DAY 2: GENERAL CONFERENCE

Registration & Breakfast

Keynote: Lisa Miller
Documentation & Deposition: What Every Clinician Needs To Know!

Break/Vendors

Pregnancy Complicated by Substance Use Disorder: 
My lived experience-Stephanie Good

Wisconsin Perinatal Quality Collaborative (WisPQC) SUD initiative

Lunch/Vendors

Professional Joy: Reconnecting with Meaning and Purpose-Greg Durkin

Break/Vendors

Babies Gone Too Soon, Inc.-Brenda White

Closing/Raffles

7:30-8:00

8:00-9:30       

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:30      

11:30-12:30      

12:30-2:00

2:00-2:15       

2:15-4:15 

4:15-4:30            

GUEST SPEAKER
PRE-CON & KEYNOTE 

Lisa Miller, 
CNM, JD, RN
KEYNOTE:
Documentation & Deposition: 
What Every Clinician Needs 
To Know!
TOPICS:  Advanced Fetal monitoring 
that would include a medico-legal case 
study, an audience quiz, a FHR tracings 
practicum and information updates on 
Category 2 management and uterine 
activity/oxytocin use.


