

EVENT

Annual AWHONN Wisconsin Conference

April 6, 2025 (preconference), April 7, 2025

GUEST SPEAKER PRE-CON & KEYNOTE



Lisa Miller, CNM, JD, RN

TOPICS: Advanced Fetal monitoring that would include a medico-legal case study, an audience quiz, a FHR tracings practicum and information updates on Category 2 management and uterine activity/oxytocin use.

SPEAKERS

Stephanie Good Pregnancy Complicated by Substance Use Disorder: My lived experience

Greg Durkin Professional Joy: Reconnecting with Meaning and Purpose

Brenda White Babies Gone Too Soon Inc.

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

Perinatal Nurse Managers, Nurse **Educators and all Perinatal Nurses:** Labor and Delivery, Mom Baby, & NICU

"Bellin Health is an approved provider of nursing

continuing professional development by the Wisconsin *Nurses Association, an accredited approver by the* American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission

Bellin Health is the provider of nursing contact hours, *jointly provided with the Association of Women's* Health Obstetrics and Neonatal Nurses (AWHONN)."

REGISTRATION

	Non-Member Rate	AWHONN Member Rate	Student Rate
One-day	\$175.00	\$150.00	\$50.00
Two-day	\$225.00	\$200.00	\$75.00

VENUE

- Rate: \$109/night Saturday 4/5 and Sunday 4/6
 - Reservations: Guests may call 262-547-0201 and identify themselves with
 - Reservations received on or after 3/28/25 will be provided on a space available basis at BAR (Best Available Rate)

• The Ingleside Hotel does not guarantee specific room type availability. Requests will be

Rates do not include access to the Springs Water Park. Water park passes may be added for an additional \$60.00 per night, per room. (includes Resort Fee)
All rates are subject to prevailing city and state taxes (currently 13% and are subject to change).
A charge of \$10.00 per adult will be added for triple and quad occupancy.

on Accreditation.

HOTEL INFORMATION:

The Ingleside Hotel 2810 Golf Road Pewaukee, WI 53072

AGENDA

CONFERENCE AGENDA

SUNDAY, APRIL 6 DAY 1: LISA MILLER, PRE-CON

7:30-8:00	Registration & Breakfast
8:00-10:00	Lisa Miller
10:00-10:30	Break/Vendors
10:30-12:30	Lisa Miller
12:30-1:30	Lunch/Vendors
1:30-3:30	Lisa Miller
3:30-4:00	Network/Vendor



GUEST SPEAKER PRE-CON & KEYNOTE

Lisa Miller, CNM, JD, RN

<u>KEYNOTE:</u> Documentation & Deposition: What Every Clinician Needs To Know!

TOPICS: Advanced Fetal monitoring that would include a medico-legal case study, an audience quiz, a FHR tracings practicum and information updates on Category 2 management and uterine activity/oxytocin use.

MONDAY, APRIL 7 DAY 2: GENERAL CONFERENCE

7:30-8:00	Registration & Breakfast
8:00-9:30	Keynote: <i>Lisa Miller</i> Documentation & Deposition: What Every Clinician Needs To Know!
9:30-10:00	Break/Vendors
10:00-11:30	Pregnancy Complicated by Substance Use Disorder: My lived experience- <i>Stephanie Good</i>
	Wisconsin Perinatal Quality Collaborative (WisPQC) SUD initiative
11:30-12:30	Lunch/Vendors
12:30-2:00	Professional Joy: Reconnecting with Meaning and Purpose-Greg Durkin
2:00-2:15	Break/Vendors
2:15-4:15	Babies Gone Too Soon, Inc <i>Brenda White</i>
4:15-4:30	Closing/Raffles

